
NTHMP SUBCOMMITTEE MEETINGS AUGUST 19 - 23, 2013 PARTICIPANTS
NAME Position State Email
Adams, Loyce Wed. Workshop Presenter WA lma3@uw.edu
Angove, Michael Tsunami Program Director (Acting) MD michael.angove@noaa.gov
Biasco, Tamra MES Subcommittee Co-Chair WA tamra.biasco@fema.dhs.gov
Camacho, Juan MMS Subcommittee MP jtcamacho@cnmiemo.gov.mp
Carbullido, Pilar MES Subcommittee GU pilar.carbullido@ghs.guam.gov
Cheung, Kwok Fai MMS Subcommittee HI cheung@hawaii.edu
Chock, Gary Wed. Workshop Presenter HI GChock@martinchock.com
Devaris, Aimee NTHMP Chairman AK aimee.devaris@noaa.gov
Dunbar, Paula MMS Subcommittee CO Paula.Dunbar@noaa.gov
Earls, Stephanie Tuesday observer WA Stephanie.Earls@dnr.wa.gov
Eble, Marie MMS Subcommittee Co-Chair WA Marie.C.Eble@noaa.gov
Gately, Kara  MMS Subcommittee AK kara.gately@noaa.gov
Goldfinger, Chris Wed. Workshop Presenter OR gold@coas.oregonstate.edu
Gonzalez, Frank Wed. Workshop Presenter WA figonzal@uw.edu
Gregg, Chris Tuesday presenter TN GREGG@mail.etsu.edu
Grilli, Stephan MMS Subcommittee RI grilli@oce.uri.edu
Guerrero, Gerald MMS Subcommittee MP not known
Horrillo, Juan MES Subcommittee TX horrillj@tamug.edu
Huerfano, Victor MES Subcommittee PR victor@midas.uprm.edu
Kirby, James MMS Subcommittee DE kirby@udel.edu
Kong, Laura MES Subcommittee Co-Chair HI laura.kong@noaa.gov
LeVeque, Randy Wed. Workshop Presenter WA rjl@uw.edu
Lopes, Rocky Tsunami Program & NTHMP Support MD rocky.lopes@noaa.gov
Mercado-Irizary, Aurelio MMS Subcommittee PR aurelio.mercado@upr.edu
Miller, Kevin MES Subcommittee CA kevin.miller@calema.ca.gov
Nicolsky, Dmitry MMS Subcommittee AK djnicolsky@alaska.edu
Palomo, Lucille MES Subcommittee GU Lucille.Palomo@ghs.guam.gov
Petty, Erv MES Subcommittee AK ervin.petty@alaska.gov
Priest, George MMS Subcommittee OR george.priest@dogami.state.or.us
Richards, Kevin MES Subcommittee HI krichards@scd.hawaii.gov
Rizzo, Althea WCS Subcommittee Co-Chair OR althea.rizzo@oem.state.or.us
Schelling, John MES Subcommittee Co-Chair WA john.schelling@mil.wa.gov
Seman, Marvin MMS Subcommittee MP unknown
Thio, Hong Kie Wed. Workshop Presenter WA hong_kie_thio@urscorp.com
Titov, Vasily Wed. Workshop Presenter WA Vasily.Titov@noaa.gov
Walsh, Tim MMS Subcommittee WA tim.walsh@dnr.wa.gov
Wei, Yong Wed. Workshop Presenter WA Yong.Wei@noaa.gov
Whitmore, Paul WCS Subcommittee Co-Chair AK paul.whitmore@noaa.gov
Williams, Charles MES Subcommittee AL charles.williams@ema.alabama.gov
Wilson, Rick MMS Subcommittee Co-Chair CA rwilson@conservation.ca.gov
Wood, Nate MMS Subcommittee OR nwood@usgs.gov
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